Φ140mm 360°80W‐120W K4‐II SERIES
FETURES
Light effect 150LM/W±10%
Waterproof IP65
Applied to Complete Enclosed fixture
Surge Voltage 6000V
Warranty 5Years
Replace HID/HPS/MHL/CFL retrofit lamps
Certification
SPECIFICATION
Model No JP360D-K4-II-80W JP360D-K4-II-100W JP360D-K4-II- 120W
Input Voltage 100-277VAC 50-60Hz
LED Qty 572 pcs 676 pcs 832 pcs
Rated Power 80 W 100 W 120 W
Luminous Flux 12000 lm±10% 15000 lm±10% 18000 lm±10%
Dimension Φ140*230 Φ140*245 Φ140*265
Color Temperature 2700-6500K
CRI Ra>80
Power Factor >0.9
Working
Temperature
-30℃ ～ 55℃
Storage
Temperature
-40℃ ～ 85℃
Beam Angle 360°
IP Rating IP65
Lifespan 50,000 hrs
Certificates and
qualifications
Base type E39, E40
Lamp Head Color White or gray, customized color
PHOTOMETRY
80W 100W 120W
DIMENSION
PACKING
Model No JP360D-K4-II-80W JP360D-K4-II-100W JP360D-K4-II-120W
Net weight 1.46kg 1.61kg 1.7kg
Inner box size 160*160*280 160*160*295 160*160*315
G.W 1.56kg 1.72kg 1.83kg
Carton size 432*432*380 432*432*405 432*432*460
G.W 15.1kg 16.3kg 17.4kg
Packing Qty. 6pcs/carton
Packing way